Date In: 23 n/ 19 - 16:47	Job description		Date & Time	Completed	Do	ne by
			Date & Time	Completed		ine oy
Res No: 14 14 190 188 24/24	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: 48 6 62 187	E-mail (within Shrs	, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 12/119-17:13	i-Motor Claim I	orm	M7/10 537	100- 68	23/10/19	17:01
OD : TP) ! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (w	ithin: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)			
0	i-Photo Uploade	d				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
	Ass't Report by F	ax/Hand to	Owner/Wksi	2		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:		ax:	and the same
TP Particulars: Veh No: Jm	3321]	. INC()/Non-IN	C().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	W)	
Policy No: () F	Period: ()	Cover Type:	()	85
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tin)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO)		%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-1	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()		/NO()				
	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		Transfer .	্ত্ত হোগা সং	
General Remarks:-					Cost Sec.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's int		ondo, e. e				
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu		-		<u></u>		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ce: YES() / NO	(); To	wing Co: ()
		Cara de la caración d	Consideration of the Constitution of the Const	AND REAL PROPERTY.	AND ASSESSED.	100 100 1111
Cemarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		4	Date&Tir.	emple ad	Do	ne by
	a Audit Tato Decision — a ser perpanant de anno	***	Date&Tir.	omple:sd	Don Don	noby
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Tim 6	omple ad	Do	neby
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Firms 6	comple 3d	Do	ne by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	Courtesy Car ()		Ditex Time (omple:s4	Do	ne by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()		Date& Firms 6	omple:s4	Do	nejby
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Tim (Do	90° 12, 702, P.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Tim 6			90° 17 , 70°C, PA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Tirn (gan I gang pr
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Time (gan I gang pr
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Tim (W. C. C. F.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Tir.			\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () 53000] ()	voice Prens				Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Onte Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () 53000] ()	Voice Prend	ration C	ldist;	Ans (S)	Am.(
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions MAI 907994 alimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () In (1) (2) I	Voice Prens	rationiC	ldist.	Ans (S)	Amt()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions MAI 907994 alimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car () () 53000] () In (1) 2)I 3) T 4) F	Voice Prena AR: Accident Re DA: Darnage AN TF: Towing Fre TF: Follow-Tr	ration C	ldist.) INC (58	Ans (5)	Amu()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions NAI 402444 almant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car () () 53000] () In () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Prens	porting (Sessment (Survey agh Survey (Page 1997)	Idist:): INC (SS 5 at	Anc(\$)	Amt()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA [9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Courtesy Car () () 53000] () In () () 53000] () In () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Prens AR: Accident Pa DA: Damage As F: Towing Fre T: Follow-1 re T: Follow-Thre or claiming agai R: Re-inspectic	porting (Sessment (Sessmen	Idist;): INC (58 5 in	Anc(s) fit Bill (0) (545 5;20 530) 575	Amt()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA [9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Courtesy Car () () 53000] () In () () 53000] () In () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Prens AR: Accident Re DA: Damage As T: Towing Fre T: Follow-Thre for claiming agai TR: Re-inspectic VI: Idae DA + S	porting (Sessment (Sessmen	Idist;): INC (58 5 in	Ans (\$) fit Bill (0) (545 5120 \$330)	Amt()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions NA (9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Prens AR: Accident Re DA: Damage As T: Follow-I re T: Follow-I re T: Follow-I re I relaiming agai R: Re-inspectic II: Idae DA + S TUC Additiona	porting (Sessment (Sessmen	Idist;): INC (58 5 in	Anc(s) fit Bill (0) (545 5;20 530) 575 5160	Amu(3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () 53000] () In 1) 2) I 3) T 4) F 6) T 7) N 8) N C	Voice Prens AR: Accident Propagation AR: Accident Propagation AR: Follow-Interpreted Propagation AR: Re-inspection AR: Accident Propagation AR: Acciden	porting (Sessment (Sessmen	Idist;): INC (58 5 in	Anc(s) fit Bill (0) (545 5120 530) 575 5160	Amu(3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions MAIGORAL Actions MAIGORAL iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Prend AR: Accident Re DA: Darnage AN TF: Towing Fre TF: Follow-Thre Or claiming agai TR: Re-inspectic VI: Idae DA + S VIUC Additiona DD* NS: Courtesy Co N6: Repair — C N7: Fost Repair	porting (Sessment (Sessmen	Idist.): INC (SS 5 in the state of the sta	### (\$) Fit Bill	Amt (5
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions MAI 92999 Alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car () () 53000] () In () () 53000] () In () () () () () () () () () ()	Voice Prens AR: Accident Re DA: Damage As F: Towing Fre T: Follow-Thre or claiming agai R: Re-inspectic NI: Idae DA + S VIUC Additiona DD* NS: Courtesy Co NS: Repair 1-10 NT: Fost Repair NS: DV / Collect NS: DV / Collect	porting (Sessment (Sessmen	Idist:): INC (58 S in our vey) vef 10 Jan 2005	Anc(s) fit Bill 10) 1545 5120 530) 575 5160 55 10 523 55	Am. (5
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions MAIGORAL Actions MAIGORAL iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car () () 53000] () In 1) 2) I 3) T 4) F 6) T 7) N 8) N C - - - - - - - - - - - -	Voice Prend AR: Accident Re DA: Darnage AN TF: Towing Fre TF: Follow-Thre Or claiming agai TR: Re-inspectic VI: Idae DA + S VIUC Additiona DD* NS: Courtesy Co N6: Repair — C N7: Fost Repair	porting (Sessment (Sessmen	Idist.): INC (SS 5 in the state of the sta	### (\$) Fit Bill	Amc (\$

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/10/2019 16:47
Date Of Accident	12/07/2019 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PAYA LEBAR RD TWDS GUILLEMARD RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF6718T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GB MARKETING
Co Reg No	53046139X
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96751105
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96751105
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being u time of accident	ised at WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance profession for repair to your vehicle?	policy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087656992-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TANG WAI CHOON
NRIC No	S1061205E
Date Of Birth	23/06/1947
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/11/1978
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96751105
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-96751105

NOEMAIL

BLK 20 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT Address

#09-70

090020 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMB321J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- i. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. The Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Informs ton provided must be as <u>truthful and eccurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or with tolding of material focus may allow insurance combanies to <u>repudit to policy flability</u>.
- The keye and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the cort of the insurance companies.
- >. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested perces.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the control and to copies of the report being made available aforeseld.
- 1. Consert under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and concent that:

- (s) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/jaw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or deating with my dains including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the actident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administrating my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail peckages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (5) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are parented to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (1) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or enects(including their lewyers/ aw firms), which may be sted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (a) they Personal Information will also be coffected and used to compile cisims history for the purpose of freud detection, invastigation and management in present and all future cisims.
- ie) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agandes as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (2) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

GB MARKETING
Blk 1002 Toa Payoh Ind. Park
#06-1417 Singapore 319074
Tel: 82886723; Eax; 6259 2085-

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reparting Centre Personnel's Signature

SKETCH PLAN	
Vehicle Br. GBF 64187 Vehicle B 9MB + 213	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
DN The Stand time, don and location, I, box travelless there is the I got down from my unice and remised that we co-11: the parts my unice.	N-chicle Ay and lane. Arche is has
DECLARATION Awa declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. GB MARKETING	7/4

Blk-1002 Tog Payon Ind. Park 1908 1417 Singapore 319074 fel: 6258 6721 Fax: 6259 2085

Oriver's Stynasty (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnol's Signature Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.1

mident Diana	: 12 Jul/2019 Accident Time: 15 19 (24-HR-Format) : PAYA LEDAR RO TLOS quillement RO Def
ccident Place	· ·
ehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: GBF 6718 T
chicle Make/Model	TO YOTH HIDCE
surance Company	: NTUL INCOME Policy No. 5087696 992 - 02
kvner or Company Name /IC No.	: G13 Marketing
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9675 1105 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: TANG. WAI (400N SIE6120512
ORIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 23/06/ 1947 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 15 NOV 1948
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owner
DRIVER'S Address	: 17th 20 TELOK BLIANGAH CRISSON #09-
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 962× 10× 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Admin @ My car. Sg.
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including	Driver): 01
Was there any video Captured by Exact purpose for which vehicle	car camera: (ES \ NO was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Othe	r Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehicle Reg. No: SMB 321	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	EAST TO BE DOWN
	Driver's Contact & Add:

9.3

....

A COMPANY OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PART

eBao Tech								GeneralClaim			
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8006	01						• Change L	anguage	• Change	e Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date o	of Accident	12/	07/2019 15	20	
Vehicle Select	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	(For Motor) GBF6718T			Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5087656992- 02		GB MARKETING	53046139X	GCV	Comprehensive	GBF6718T	G8F6718T	26/01/2019	25/01/2020
		95501		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	C	Continue					

LKK Paya Ubi

From:

Desmond Foo Guo Hui <desmond.foogh@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 23 October 2019 8:36 PM

To:

LKK Paya Ubi

Cc:

ODsupport; Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan; Teng Ken Leong; Daniel Koh

Subject:

RE: Vehicle number: GBF 6718T

Hi Jackson

You may quote, MT/1053789-001.

You may forward it to ODSupport@income.com.sg for assistance.

Desmond Foo

Manager, Motor Insurance 7+65 6430 7976 www.income.com.sg











At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



From: LKK Paya Ubi [mailto:rspu@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 23 October 2019 5:01 PM

To: Desmond Foo Guo Hui <desmond.foogh@income.com.sg>

Cc: ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>; Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>;

Teng Ken Leong <kenleong.teng@income.com.sg>; Daniel Koh <daniel.koh@income.com.sg>

Subject: Vehicle number: GBF 6718T

Importance: High

Dear Desmond,

Above mentioned vehicle, Ebao cannot created. Attachment is the photo, GIA report and driver IC & DL. Please give me the claims number to billing the invoice.

Best Regards,

Jackson Ho Admin

National Assessment Centre Services (LKK Group)

Phone: 6841-0055 | email: rspu@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-6315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.